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Preschool Program Tuition Rate Guide

At City Garden Montessori School, our Charter School program (Kindergarten through Eighth Grade) is 100% free. However, we also have a private,
preschool program that is tuition based. This guide will explain the slide scale of tuition rates for...

) Full time enrollment in our Primary Program.
) Half day enrollment in our Primary Program.
)
)

Full time enrollment in our Summer School Program.
Half day enrollment in our Summer School Program.

1. Primary Program Tuition Rates: Full Time

2020-2021 School Year

Income A

Income B

Income C

Income D

Cost Per Month

$190

$375

$780

$1,000

Annual Cost

$1,710

$3,375

$7,020

$9,000

2. Primary Program Tuition Rates: Half Day (Mornings Only)

2020-2021 School Year

Income A

Income B

Income C

Income D

Cost Per Month

$110

$225

$415

$600

Annual Cost

$990

$2,025

$3,735

$5,400




