

Preschool Program Tuition Rate Guide

At City Garden Montessori School, our Charter School program (Kindergarten through Eighth Grade) is 100% free. However, we also have a private, preschool program that is tuition based. This guide will explain the slide scale of tuition rates for...

- 1) Full time enrollment in our Primary Program.
- 2) Half day enrollment in our Primary Program.
- 3) Full time enrollment in our Summer School Program.
- 4) Half day enrollment in our Summer School Program.

1. Primary Program Tuition Rates: Full Time

2020-2021 School Year	Income A	Income B	Income C	Income D
Cost Per Month	\$190	\$375	\$780	\$1,000
Annual Cost	\$1,710	\$3,375	\$7,020	\$9,000

2. Primary Program Tuition Rates: Half Day (Mornings Only)

2020-2021 School Year	Income A	Income B	Income C	Income D
Cost Per Month	\$110	\$225	\$415	\$600
Annual Cost	\$990	\$2,025	\$3,735	\$5,400